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(35,836) 79,653 24,401 3,406
20,801 130,448 142,684 19,918
3,525 20,275 3,454 482
(1,345,285) (648,779) (531,047) (74,133)
33,773 (7,991) 9,421 1,315
26,831 (7,276) 43,872 6,124
(1,284,681) (664,046) (477,754) (66,694)
(1,284,681) (664,046) (477,754) (66,694)
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XPENG INC.

ARBNEHAG ST EBER (H)
(I 35 B0 77 5E M 30 208 M I 05 e 5% B 7 RE 95 IR R Ab > T A LTt

BELTMHEHILE=MEA

2024 4F 20254 20254 20254
6H30H 3A31H 6830H 6A30H
A R N R AR ET
FHIE (1,284,681) (664,046) (477,754) (66,694)
Hitir e W= (BE)
Bl 4% A1 s 4 B R 86,709 (25,710) (16,414) (2,291)
XPeng Inc. E{h &R S BB 58 (1,197,972) (689,756) (494,168) (68,985)
XPeng Inc. % & % i 3R FE {h
mEEE (1,197,972) (689,756) (494,168) (68,985)
ARGTESREERFIEEN
EBERMETHEH
FE A Ry i v 1,888,024,660 1,899,365,591 1,902,441,632 1,902,441,632
EERRRELEREER
FEE
BN & R (0.68) (0.35) (0.25) (0.04)
ARGTESRFBEEN
EEEFERMEFHH
B WNYNE BT 944,012,330 949,682,796 951,220,816 951,220,816
EERRREELER
ZEGEERFESE

Fe A Ko 4 (1.36) (0.70) (0.50) (0.07)
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¥ s 1
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S FUEE Ol s e 1

DL FBC A7y 75 5 B 114 35 B ] S

KRR RAFEE

e 308 M e R A 3 s 1R

Bl oA R A B RO TR B
AU EE Ol ) e 1R

DA A7 25y 5 i 1 387 M Bl S

¥ A R 8 57 & AlXPeng Inc.
ERRRRELFEE

AR EFAZETRE
BRFEENEBER N
FIH

HR R

kRREHRABKREBER
8 8
AR R

AR EFEAZETREA
BRFEENXEFTRME
FIH

HOR R

kAREFFRUBREE
FRERFER
HR R

XPENG INC.

ARFARETRAURENREETHR
e B B 3 AR RE I I B S BT A B R AT )

BEZUTHHALE=/A

20244F 20254 202545 20254

6H30H 3H31H 68308 6830H

AR A B AR¥ ETT
(1,609,058) (1,041,447 (934,649) (130,473)
(16,662) 118,229 (34,004) (4,747)

81,306 120,028 126,475 17,655
(1,544,414) (803,190) (842,178) (117,565)
(1,284.681) (664,046) (477,754) (66,694)
(16,662) 118,229 (34,004) (4,747)

81,306 120,028 126,475 17,655
(1,220,037) (425,789) (385,283) (53,786)
(1,284,681) (664,046) (477,754) (66,694)
(16,662) 118,229 (34,004) (4,747)

81,306 120,028 126,475 17,655
(1,220,037) (425,789) (385,283) (53,786)

1,888,024.660

(0.65)

944,012,330

(1.29)

14

(0.22)

949,682,796

(0.45)

(0.20)

951,220,816

(0.41)

1,899,365,591 1,902,441,632 1,902,441,632

(0.03)

951,220,816

(0.06)



